

Bid Title:	Provide and Install Ornamental Aluminum Fence - Grant Center			Vendor:		Vendor:	
Bid Number:	Q09.004			Guaranteed Fence		S S Property Pros	
MWBEGoal:				8306 Meadowbrook Road		1380 Industrial Drive	
Bid Opening Date:	21-Jan-09			Savannah, GA 31406		Garden City, GA 31408	
Buyer:	Barbara Hayes			(912) 354-0266		(912) 210-3212	
Dept. Personnel:	Ellen Wyatt			E		F	
	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	1		Provide and install aluminum fence		\$ 11,475.00		\$ 11,628.00
	Total:				\$ 11,475.00		\$ 11,628.00
	Discount:						
	Net Total:						

Bid Title:	Provide and Install Ornamental Aluminum Fence - Grant Center			Vendor:		Vendor:	
Bid Number:	Q09.004			Savannah Fence & Entry Systems, Inc.		Graybar Electric Company, Inc.	
MWBEGoal:				226 Pine Barren Road		36 Savannah Hwy	
Bid Opening Date:	21-Jan-09			Pooler, GA 31322		Burton, Sc 29906	
Buyer:	Barbara Hayes			(912) 234-5188		(843) 525-6172	
Dept. Personnel:	Ellen Wyatt			D		F	
	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	1		Provide and install aluminum fence		\$ 12,915.00		\$ 12,984.00
Total:					\$ 12,915.00		\$ 12,984.00
Discount:				1%	\$129.15		
Net Total:					\$12,785.85		

Bid Title:	Provide and Install Ornamental Aluminum Fence - Grant Center			Vendor:		Vendor:	
Bid Number:	Q09.004			R. W. Moores Fence		C & C Fence Company	
MWBEGoal:				231 Quacco Road #3		2947 Lovejoy Road; Bldg. C	
Bid Opening Date:	21-Jan-09			Savannah, GA 31419		Lovejoy, GA 30250	
Buyer:	Barbara Hayes			(912) 927-0813		(770) 603-9745	
Dept. Personnel:	Ellen Wyatt			A		F	
	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	1		Provide and install aluminum fence		\$ 13,450.00		\$ 14,402.00
Total:					\$ 13,450.00		\$ 14,402.00
Discount:							
Net Total:							

Bid Title:	Provide and Install Ornamental Aluminum Fence - Grant Center			Vendor:		Vendor:	
Bid Number:	Q09.004			Fox Construction		Rollands Fence & Supply	
MWBEGoal:				915 W. 38th Street		114 Scott Stell Road	
Bid Opening Date:	21-Jan-09			Savannah, GA		Savannah, GA 31419	
Buyer:	Barbara Hayes			(912) 313-4357		(912) 927-7030	
Dept. Personnel:	Ellen Wyatt			A		B	
	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	1		Provide and install aluminum fence		\$ 14,500.00		\$ 14,935.40
Total:					\$ 14,500.00		\$ 14,935.40
Discount:							
Net Total:							

Bid Title:	Provide and Install Ornamental Aluminum Fence - Grant Center			Vendor:		Vendor:	
Bid Number:	Q09.004			Rickie Rogers Construction, Inc.		1-Stop Access, LLC	
MWBEGoal:				1470 Dean Forest Rd		118 Park West Drive	
Bid Opening Date:	21-Jan-09			Savannah, GA 31405		McDonough, GA 30253	
Buyer:	Barbara Hayes			(912) 233-1113		(770) 692-5942	
Dept. Personnel:	Ellen Wyatt			A		F	
	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	1		Provide and install aluminum fence		\$ 16,296.42		\$ 17,896.00
	Total:				\$ 16,296.42		\$ 17,896.00
	Discount:						
	Net Total:						

Bid Title:	Provide and Install Ornamental Aluminum Fence - Grant Center			Vendor:	
Bid Number:	Q09.004			United Fence Company	
MWBEGoal:				291 Pickettville Rd.	
Bid Opening Date:	21-Jan-09			Jacksonville, FL 32220	
Buyer:	Barbara Hayes			(904) 693-5552	
Dept. Personnel:	Ellen Wyatt			F	
	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total
	1		Provide and install aluminum fence		\$ 22,400.00
Total:					\$ 22,400.00
Discount:				2%	\$ 448.00
Net Total:					\$ 21,952.00